
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (5 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 
8 

89 
69 

7 
30 
51 
38 
41 
99 
25 
65 
37 
20 
22 
24 

90 

Name 
Josephine BRUNO 
Demis MIHAILA 
ALEX69 
Daniele GALLONI 
Valentino SPONGA 
Emanuele ANDRENACCI 
Mattia BOSELLO 
Arianna BARALE 
Giacomo ARGENTERIO 
Daniel BIANCHI 
Edoardo COLOMBI 
Alessandro CERVIONI 
Matteo ANDREOTTI 
Umberto CHIARENA 
Edoardo SPECOLIZZI 

Mattia CECCHINI 

Class 
190 
12 POLLICI 
190 
160 
12 POLLICI 
12 POLLICI 
12 POLLICI 
12 POLLICI 
160 
12 POLLICI 
12 POLLICI 
190 
12 POLLICI 
12 POLLICI 
160 

12 POLLICI 

Model/Engine 

Rmu 
Ohvale 
Bucci Moto 
Rmu 
Rmu 

Grc/Cs 
Grc/or 
Rmu 

Bucci Moto 
Rmu 

Rmu 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
9:38.432 
9:38.533 
9:39.079 
9:40.495 
9:40.747 
9:41.152 
9:50.718 
9:55.343 
9:55.762 
9:57.963 
9:58.167 

10:04.780 
10:13.956 
10:40.925 
10:41.094 

Diff 

0.101 
0.647 
2.063 
2.315 
2.720 

12.286 
16.911 
17.330 
19.531 
19.735 
26.348 
35.524 

1:02.493 
1:02.662 

DNS 

Gap 

0.101 
0.546 
1.416 
0.252 
0.405 
9.566 
4.625 
0.419 
2.201 
0.204 
6.613 
9.176 

26.969 
0.169 

Best Tm 
1:22.448 
1:22.498 
1:22.721 
1:22.886 
1:22.730 
1:22.771 
1:23.493 
1:24.615 
1:24.712 
1:24.809 
1:24.965 
1:26.110 
1:26.523 
1:31.403 
1:31.279 

 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.101 

Avg. Speed 

109,089 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.448 

Best Speed 

109,334 

Best Lap by 

8 - Josephine BRUNO 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: CAVAZZINI Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

4° Round Trofei Moto 
MiniGP 

Gara 1 

Race (7 Laps) started at 12:14:32 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,504 km 

21/07/2019 12:10 


